OSSAS Regional Contact Map

OSSAS Main Line
7 614-466-6670

Regional Coordination Managers

Lisa Ahlersmeyer

=1 Lisa.Ahlersmeyer@dodd.ohio.gov

7 614-813-9832
Beth Chambers

=1 Beth.Chambers@dodd.ohio.gov
7 419-618-9374
Heidi Davidson

=1 Heidi Davidson@dodd.ohio.gov
& 614-296-1924

Compliance Managers
Julie Gregg

=1 Julie.Gregg@dodd chio.gov
B 614-215-0498
Angel Morgan

=1 Angel Morgan@dodd chio gov
B 614-815-4637

Kristi Williams

= Kristi Williams@dodd ohio gov
B 614-302-1148

Statewide Sanctions Manager
Theresa Ryan

= Theresa.Ryan@dodd.ohio.gov
T 614-371-2484

Regional Support Facilitators
Jim Bennett

= James Bennett@dodd.ohio.gov
7 614-302-1145
Mandy Brooks

=1 Amanda.Brooks@dodd.ohio.gov
B 614-302-1143
Kelly Ferenbaugh

=1 Kelly Ferenbaugh@dodd chio.gov
7 614-506-9825
Stephanie Lucius

=1 Stephanie Lucius@dodd ohio gov
7 614-639-0556
Leslie Powell

=1 |eslie Powell@dodd ohio gov
B 614-302-1135

Statewide Accreditation Manager
Lisa Burt

= Lisa.Burt@dodd.ohio.gov
B 614-371-0895
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